Open jeugdmeeting RCGent

UITSLAG

80m horden 0,84m  Min Men Time:13:12
Heat:1
1 8680 Glorie Tristan 00 MACW
2 8410 VeraRobbie 00 RCG
3 7933 Van Poucke Dante 00 RCG
4 8409 Van Lierde Wannes 00 RCG
5 8517 DeSmet Yann 01 VS

8135 Wanzeele Lennart 01 KAAG
80m horden 0,84m  Min Men Time:13:12
Heat:2
1 8042 Wolfcarius Edward 00 STAX
2 7925 De Visscher Lorenzo 01 RCG
3 7924  Cherlet Joost 01 RCG
4 8263 Lagast Karel 00 KAAG
5 8874 Seghers Jonas 01 AVLO
60m horden 0,762m/6H Min V Time:13:23
Heat:1
1 6909 Goossens Zita 00 AVLO
2 7083 Van DeVede Sofie 00 AZW
3 6225 DepinoisEline 00 OSGA
4 6896 Van De Woestyne Nele 00 KAAG
5 7607 BaatovaEdi* 00 AZW
6 6733 Coquyt Justine 00 RCG
7 7012 De Beule Judith 00 KAAG
60m horden 0,762m/6H Min V Time:13:23
Heat:2
1 6736 Ingels Marthe 01 RCG
2 5940 Van Den AbedleLaure 00 ACLO
3 6863 Thomas Lotte 00 OB
4 7059 Vierendeels Loike 01 LEBB
5 6171 Vandenabeele Typhaine 01 ACLO
6 7578 Bracke Jill 01 RCG
60m horden 0,762m/6H Min V Time:13:23
Heat:3
1 6854 Rouan Helena 00 STAX
2 7468 Van Vynckt Leonie 00 DEIN
3 6172 Vandenabeele Cyrielle 01 ACLO
4 6849 BegynLena 00 STAX
5 9809 de Graaf Brigitte NED 13.55
6 6856 DePluLuna 01 RCG
7 6963 Jolie Karen 00 RIEM
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Men Time:13:36
Heat:1
1 4906 Hauttekeete Jente 02 KAAG
2 5453 Misplon Jef 02 RCG
3 5003 Bultinck Broes 02 STAX
4 4824 Coenelars 02 RCG
5 5891 TuylsStorm 02 ACW
6 4857 De Jonge Ewout 03 RCG
7 5006 Herbots Casper 02 STAX

20/05/2013

14.17
15.54
15.82
16.38
16.85
DNF

15.06
15.59
15.60
15.93
17.92

10.17
10.23
10.43
10.58
10.61
10.62
11.00

10.71
11.05
11.31
11.32
11.57
1161

11.71
12.07
12.77
12.81

14.01
17.36

11.15
11.42
11.90
12.23
12.83
12.86
13.60



8 4829

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Men Time:13:36

Heat:2

5432
6259
4833
5499
6091
9950
5022

~No ok~ WwWNRE

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Men Time:13:36

Heat:3

5004
4864
4848
4834
5454
5808
5028

DU WN P

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup V Time:13:50

Heat:1

4000
4703
4246
4150
3920
3973
4682
4510

O~NO U, WN P

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup V Time:13:50

Heat:2

5675
3933
3972
4748
4173
4413
5654

~No o~ WNRE

80 meter
Heat:1

5940
7268
7460
6896
6736
7083
6863
6757

o~NO U WN PR

80 meter
Heat:2

1 6225
2 6733
3 6171
4 6918

Genbrugge Mathijs

Bekaert Bas
Vlassenroot Rowan
Severens Stijn
Verstraete Seppe
Vergalle Kobe
Croene Lars

De Groote Rune

De Bruyne Noah

Van Den Bogaert Rob
De Clercq Arnou
Stevens Brecht

Mons Jef

De Pauw Jarne

De Paepe Wouter

Danneel Elisa
Moens Joyce

Lagast Ester
Vandervorst Erika
Coquyt Maxence
Vander Motten Merel
De Raeve Maite
Decaesteker Marion

Owusu Beryl
Servaes Laura
Bonne Amelie
Clopterop Lisa
Jolie Charlotte
CapaNilay
Mosbeux Romy

Min V Time:14:16

Van Den Abeele Laure
Agwazie Angel
Bucquoye Axelle

Van De Woestyne Nele
Ingels Marthe

Van De Velde Sofie
Thomas Lotte

Cocquyt Luna

Min V Time:14:16

Depinois Eline

Coquyt Justine
Vandenabed e Typhaine
Bizet Marieke

02

02
02
02
03
03
RCG
03

02
03
02
03
02
03
02

03
03
02
03
02
03
02
02

03
02
03
03
03
03
03

00
01
00
00
01
00
00
01

00
00
01
00

RCG

VS
STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG
14.33
STAX

STAX
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG
KAAG

HCO
LEBB
KAAG
HCO
RCG
KAAG
RCG
KAAG

RCG
RCG
KAAG
RCG
RIEM
RCG
RCG

ACLO
ACME
OB
KAAG
RCG
AZW
OB
STAX

OSGA
RCG

ACLO
KAAG

14.17

13.73
13.80
13.94
14.03
14.10

14.81

13.47
13.94
14.56
14.66
15.29
16.55
DNF

13.44
13.53
13.62
13.65
13.99
14.01
14.33
14.76

13.32
13.52
14.29
14.41
14.46
15.24
18.34

11.26
11.34
11.52
11.56
11.56
11.68
11.83
11.99

11.26
11.38
11.80
11.82



6172
7578
7217
6763

0 N O O

80 meter

7646
7012
6919
7113
6334
7611

ouNWNEFR I
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80 meter
Heat:4

7834
7059
6783
6963
7295
7377

OO, WNPE

80 meter
Heat:5

6849
6854
9811
6850
7454
9809

OO WNPRF

80 meter
Heat:1

8170
8573
9360
8137
8409
8517
7924
7925

oO~NO U, WN P

80 meter

9333
8263
8135
8410
7977
7928
8036
8874

m-QO)UIb(thF=§
N

80 meter
Heat:3

8045
7930
8665
8819

A WN P

Vandenabeele Cyrielle
Bracke Jill

Reyntens Marie
Schellynck Janne

Min V Time:14:16

Triest Febe

De Beule Judith
Van Heugten Lot
Vets Mdissa
FirlaElise
Dadayeva Stefanie*

Min V Time:14:16

De Cauwe Emmélie
Vierendeels Loike

Van Petegem Alani

Jolie Karen

De Baerdemaeker Emma
Heude Méelanie

Min V Time:14:16

Begyn Lena

Rouan Helena
Hubert Chayenne
De Blander Laura
Karabagli Ozge Nur
de Graaf Brigitte

Min Men Time:14:20

Ugwu Mathew
Buedts Tuur

Buffel Simon

Hens Kobe

Van Lierde Wannes
De Smet Yann
Cherlet Joost

De Visscher Lorenzo

Min Men Time:14:20

Bagle Jens

Lagast Karel
Wanzeele Lennart
Vera Robbie
Pauwels Thomas
D'Hooge Viktor
Verstappe Wouter
Seghers Jonas

Min Men Time:14:20

Van Aelst Lennert
Loeys Matthias
Matthys Jan
Roggeman Bent

01
01
01
01

00
00
01
00
01
01

00
01
00
00
01
01

00
00
NA
00
01
NED

00
00
01
00
00
01
01
01

01
00
01
00
00
00
01
01

01
01
00
01

ACLO
RCG
RCG
STAX

HAMM
KAAG
KAAG
DUFF
ACLO
AZW

RCG
LEBB
ACME
RIEM
KAAG
ACME

STAX
STAX
12.36
STAX
ALVA
13.13

HCO
RIEM
VS
KAAG
RCG
VS
RCG
RCG

ACME
KAAG
KAAG
RCG
KAAG
RCG
STAX
AVLO

KAAG
RCG
ALVA
ZELE

11.84
11.95
12.53
13.11

12.14
12.28
12.34
12.60
12.74
13.27

11.91
1211
12.18
12.60
12.63
12.95

12.00
12.07

12.57
12.74

10.81
11.22
11.25
11.33
11.67
11.78
12.19
12.87

11.35
11.70
11.79
11.84
12.03
12.29
12.70
12.83

11.82
12.25
12.51
12.69



8201
8657
7932
8040

0 N O O

60 meter

Heat:1

1 1773
2 881
3 951
4 820
5 828
6 1198
7 1828

60 meter

1 1766
2 939
3 1065
4 1338
5 826
6 1291
7 938

1 1473
2 880
3 1391
4 1423
5 1926
6 852
7 842

60 meter

1753
1536
1840
837
1476
957
824

NoO o~ WNPE

60 meter
Heat:5
940

1599
839
1473
950
2942

DU, WNPEF

60 meter
Heat:6

1 823
2 9806
3 1201

Sterck Jonas
Decorte Luka

Van Hautem Midas
Vande Putte Robin

Ben V Time:14:37

De Smet Loise
Gintertaelle Jill
Verleysen Caitlin
Diouf Louise
Van Hulle Oona
Praet Axelle
Ritiere Camille

Ben V Time:14:37

Denooze Imea
Favoreel Thais
Vandervorst Elke
Cailly Lisa

Van Hulle Hanne
Engelaar Nona
De Bruyne Laure

Ben V Time:14:37

Decaesteker Marthe
Janssens Elien
Vande Cavey France
Demuynck Femke
Dargent Maxime
Willems Cara

Praet Julie

Ben V Time:14:37

Tuyls Zowie
Van Hoof Saar
Vergalle Silke
Billiauw Noor
Cools Charlotte
Vermeulen Nele
Stevens Laura

Ben V Time:14:37

Mahy Feline

Sakwe Naomi

Heude Elsie
Heylens Bo
Decaesteker Marthe
De Wispelaere Fleur
De Gelas Laura

Ben V Time:14:37
Leroy Lotte

De Graaf Amy
Raemdonck Madeleine

RRERRRE FRRERRIRR

REERRERR

VS
MACW
RCG
STAX

VS
KAAG
ACW
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG

ASVO
STAX
HCO
RCG
RCG
LEBB
STAX

KAAG
KAAG
RCG
ALVA
RCG
STAX
RCG

ACW
VS
RCG
RCG
KAAG
ACW
RCG

STAX
RCG
ACME
RCG
KAAG
RCG
ALVA

RCG
10.67
LEBB

12.97
13.04
13.31
13.52

9.81
9.82
9.99
10.07
10.12
10.30
10.47

10.55
10.74
10.84
10.88
10.93
11.00
11.08

10.70
11.05
1111
11.13
11.34
11.71
11.99

11.24
11.38
1161
11.63
11.76
11.81
12.00

10.66
11.17
11.71
11.72
11.81
12.28
DNF

10.56

11.24



936
937
817
2804

~N o o bh

60 meter

Heat:1

1 1104
2 2873
3 2244
4 2687
5 1051
6 1206
7 2021
8 1808

60 meter

1 1802
2 3459
3 2145
4 2490
5 1319
6 3688
7 1106
8 2147

60 meter

3374
9951
1240
2259
3741
9954
1025
1734

O~NO O WN PR

60 meter
Heat:4

1185
3094
3092
2142
9952
3093
2877

NOoO oA~ WNPE

60 meter

1246
1998
1716
1439
1690
9955
1717

\lcnm.bwwpé
o

60 meter
Heat:6

Myncke Elise
Simaeys Anna
Claeys Evy
Leroy Flore

Ben Men Time:15.01

Hauttekeete Siebe
Dhooge Casper
TuylsIndy

Vlassenroot Thomas
Nijs Quinten

Van De Kerckhove Jelle
De Neef Kjell
Verstraete Robbe

Ben Men Time:15:01

Verzeele Cornedl
Cardon Jarne
Decorte Dieter
Dargent Arnaud
Hanssens Jorre
Cools Xander
Serano Sem
Decorte Ruben

Ben Men Time:15:01

Van Buggenhout - T71 Jan.

De Padt Charles
Maes Matias
Paemeleire Cas
Dellaert Hynke
Notte Lander
Genbrugge Michiel
Bruynooghe Arne

Ben Men Time:15:01

Huysentruyt Bas
Barbio Matisse
Colpaert Thyben
De Pauw Sander
Huysentruyt Daan
Barbio Alexander
Storme Briek

Ben Men Time:15:01

Van Overstraeten Basile
Veldeman Milan
Vanhee Elias

Prengels Aaron
Raemdonck Lukas
CAPA AYDIN

Vanhee Noah

Ben Men Time:15:01

05 STAX
05 STAX
04 RCG
06 RCG
04 KAAG
05 RCG
04 ACW
04 STAX
04 RCG
04 STAX
04 STAX
05 RCG
06 STAX
06 RCG
04 MACW
04 RCG
05 ASvO
05 LEBB
06 KAAG
06 MACW
04 STAX
RCG 11.37
05 STAX
05 ASvO
05 RCG
STAX

04 RCG
06 RCG
05 STAX
05 RCG
05 RCG
05 RCG
STAX

06 RCG
05 RCG
05 KAAG
04 RCG
04 STAX
05 VS

06 LEBB
NA 1241
06 STAX

11.83
12.12
12.40
13.12

10.11
10.14
10.26
10.60
10.64
10.71
10.97
11.88

11.33
11.45
11.54
11.54
11.64
11.89
12.08
1391

10.69

11.52
11.91
11.96
11.99
12.90
12.93

10.61
10.65
11.79
12.03
12.09
12.35
12.71

10.60
10.94
11.79
11.92
12.39

12.44



1 4004 Bauwens Robbe 04 HALE 9.88
2 1809 Van Vliet Alexander 04 KAAG 10.06
3 1976 Van Hoof Wout 04 VS 10.54
4 1023 Coene Thor 04 RCG 10.77
5 1187 Rottiers Bastiaan 05 STAX 10.98
6 1188 Rottiers Boris 05 STAX 11.25
7 2135 Van Der Meiren Illian 05 RCG 11.55
60 meter Ben Men Time:15:01
Heat:7
1 1055 Van Den Bogaert Stef 04 RCG 10.56
2 1733 Anrys Ewout 04 RCG 11.27
3 1029 Willems Joris 04 RCG 11.49
4 9953 CoeneFinn RCG 11.97
60 meter Ben Men Time:15:01
Heat:8
1 1245 De Paepe Joost 05 KAAG 11.09
2 3251 DeBacker Audric 04 RCG 12.18
3 2895 DeBed Tiemen 06 RCG 12.41
4 1576  Persyn Wout 06 KAAG 13.06
5 1736 Demey Stan 06 RCG 13.63
60 meter Pup V Time:15:16
Heat:1
1 4254  Van Renterghem Zara 02 KAAG 9.04
2 4703 Moens Joyce 03 LEBB 9.17
3 4031 Smet Emma 02 ACW 9.24
4 4094 Hanssensllana 02 ASVO 9.27
5 4765 Denooze Rayna 03 ASvO 9.37
6 3966 Van Driessche Xanthe 03 KAAG 9.42
7 3933 ServaesLaura 02 RCG 9.46
4246 Lagast Ester 02 KAAG DNF
60 meter Pup V Time:15:16
Heat:2
1 4563 Denolf Nina 02 VS 9.36
2 4554 Delille Marie 02 STAX 9.44
3 4867 BoonelLucaBedla 02 ACME 9.67
4 5184 Dhooge Vlinder 02 RCG 9.69
5 4150 Vandervorst Erika 03 HCO 9.74
6 4273  Praet Justine 02 STAX 9.84
7 4862 LaureysMirthe 02 ZELE 9.86
8 4387 Van Doordaer Eline 03 VS 9.94
60 meter Pup V Time:15:16
Heat:3
1 4558 DeClercq Elise 03 VS 9.78
2 4775 Vack Yara 02 ZELE 9.81
3 3972 BonneAmeélie 03 KAAG 9.81
4 3973 Vander Motten Merel 03 KAAG 9.92
5 4412  Cailly Merel 02 RCG 9.95
6 4000 Danneel Elisa 03 HCO 10.14
7 5675 Owusu Beryl 03 RCG 10.24
60 meter Pup V Time:15:16
Heat:4
1 4864 Coppieters Emma 02 ZELE 9.95
2 4173 Jolie Charlotte 03 RIEM 10.37

3 4121 Hens Soetkin 03 KAAG 10.48



5698
4510
4413
5185

~N o o bh

60 meter

Heat:5

1 9952
2 3922
3 4748
4 5654
5 3919
6 4416
7 4514

60 meter

1 4824
2 4835
3 5650
4 6651
5 5891
6 5453
7 9711
8

5003
6259
4834
6002
5978
5548
5457
5004

O~NOUITRWN PR

60 meter
Heat:3

5456
6091
5498
5006
5395
5432
4908
5975

O~NO O WNEF

60 meter

6702
5462
5125
5022
53%4
5657
4823
4902

mﬂmmhwwpi
~

60 meter

De Beule Myrthe
Decaesteker Marion
CapaNilay

Storme Mira

Pup V Time:15:16

Rogge Ella
Leroy Febe
Clopterop Lisa
Mosbeux Romy
Claeys Jolien
De Wilde Kaat
Cools Fleur

Pup Men Time:15:22

Coene Lars

Vergison Arne
Veldeman Jarne

Baele Jarne

Tuyls Storm

Misplon Jef

Van Der Stricht Mathias
Buysse Warre

Pup Men Time:15:22

Bultinck Broes
Vlassenroot Rowan
Stevens Brecht
Roggeman Sieben
De Cock Cedric
Van Rossem Tim
VeraBram

De Bruyne Noah

Pup Men Time:15:22

Van De Walle Pieterjan
Vergalle Kobe

Vande Cavey Henri
Herbots Casper

De Vos Kasper

Bekaert Bas

Serrano Matthias
Druwe Kobe

Pup Men Time:15:22

De Nolf Levi

De Vilder Jarne
Hens Berend

De Groote Rune
De Poortere Jonas
De Win Arno
Cherlet Robbe
Janssens Tibo

Pup Men Time:15:22

03
02
03
03

NA
03
03
03
02
03
03

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03

02
02
03
02
02
02
02
02

03
03
03
02
03
02
03
02

02
03
02
03
03
02
03
02

KAAG
KAAG
RCG
RCG

10.07
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
KAAG

RCG
RCG
RCG
ACME
ACW
RCG
RCG
VS

STAX
STAX
RCG
ZELE
ACW
ALVA
RCG
STAX

RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX
STAX
VS
KAAG
RCG

VS
RCG
KAAG
STAX
STAX
VITA
RCG
KAAG

10.52
10.52
10.66
12.45

10.45
10.84
10.95
11.26
11.38
11.43

8.99
8.99
9.33
9.37
9.42
9.45
9.47
9.53

9.29
9.31
9.60
9.68
9.85
9.93
9.95
10.11

9.78

10.01
10.08
10.08
10.11
10.23
10.32
10.35

10.05
10.34
10.38
10.55
10.57
10.62
10.72
10.73



:

5002
4830
4848
5976
9956
5494
5537
6355

o~NoouhAwNER I

60 meter

4857
4864
5454
6934
4998
5012

oA wWNPEFR I
8
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60 meter
Heat:7

5028
9950
9957
9720
9775
5808

DU WNPEF

150 meter
Heat:1

5940
6733
7058
7607
7268
6171
6896
6863

O~NO O WN PP

150 meter
Heat:2

7460
6172
7059
7083
7646
6918
6736
7218

DU, WN P

150 meter
Heat:3

7834
7468
6963
7295
6334
7377
7012

OO WN PR

Allegaert Jasper
Lippens Lode

De Clercq Arnou
Druwe Robbe
Decraene Senne
Verzeele Felix
Demuynck Kasper
Van Hecke Jef

Pup Men Time:15:22

De Jonge Ewout

Van Den Bogaert Rob
Mons Jef

Bet Antonio

De Bagere Jonas
Verkerken Arne

Pup Men Time:15:22

De Pagpe Wouter
Croene Lars

De Graaf Robert
Dellaert Mauro
Sakwe Kyle

De Pauw Jarne

Min V Time:15:50

Van Den Abeele Laure
Coquyt Justine
Champeaux Anne-sophie
Balatova Edli*

Agwazie Angel
Vandenabedl e Typhaine
Van De Woestyne Nele
Thomas L otte

Min V Time:15:50

Bucquoye Axelle
Vandenabedle Cyrielle
Vierendedls Loike
Van De Velde Sofie
Triest Febe

Bizet Marieke

Ingels Marthe
Verstraete Fleur

Min V Time:15:50

De Caluwe Emmelie
Van Vynckt Leonie
Jolie Karen

De Baerdemaeker Emma
FirlaElise

Heude Meanie

De Beule Judith

02
02
02
02
NA
03
03
03

03
03
02
03
03
02

02
RCG
NED
03
03
03

00
00
00
00
01
01
00
00

00
01
01
00
00
00
01
00

00
00
00
01
01
01
00

STAX
RCG
STAX
RCG
11.02
STAX
ALVA
STAX

RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX
STAX

KAAG
10.29
10.51
RCG
RCG
RCG

ACLO
RCG
LEBB
AZW
ACME
ACLO
KAAG
OB

OB
ACLO
LEBB
AZW
HAMM
KAAG
RCG
RCG

RCG
DEIN
RIEM
KAAG
ACLO
ACME
KAAG

951
9.59
10.44
10.85

11.23
11.38
12.40

9.68

10.16
10.57
10.81
10.98
11.57

10.26

10.66
11.13
11.29

20.77
21.38
21.43
21.44
21.44
21.55
21.83
21.87

21.45
2211
22.37
22.52
22.90
23.13
DNS
DNS

22.38
22.84
23.62
23.87
24.18
24.38
DNS



150 meter
Heat:4

7578
7217
6850
9809
6764
7611
6854

OO, WN PR

150 meter
Heat:5

6757
7454
9811
6818
7184
6763
6848

OO WN PP

150 meter
Heat:1

8170
9562
8118
8680
8654
8409
8715
8406

oO~NO O WN PR

150 meter
Heat:2

8264
8263
8517
8135
7924
7977
7933
7925

O~NO OIS WN -

150 meter
Heat:3

8573
9360
8045
8042
8665
8036
8819
9958

oOo~NO U, WN P

600 meter
Heat:1

1 828
2 951
3 1065
4 827
5 820

Min V Time:15:50

Bracke Jill
Reyntens Marie

De Blander Laura
de Graaf Brigitte
Van De Putte Jodlle
Dadayeva Stefanie*
Rouan Helena

Min V Time:15:50

Cocquyt Luna
Karabagli Ozge Nur
Hubert Chayenne
Van Renterghem Lisa
De Wilde Lotte
Schellynck Janne
Baetens Justine

Min Men Time:15:50

Ugwu Mathew
Rogge Arno

Van Hecke Stef
Glorie Tristan
Peeters Victor

Van Lierde Wannes
Annaert Wieter
Biebaut Sander

Min Men Time:15:50

Guilbert Thibauld
Lagast Karel

De Smet Yann
Wanzeele Lennart
Cherlet Joost
Pauwels Thomas
Van Poucke Dante
De Visscher Lorenzo

Min Men Time:15:50

Buedts Tuur

Buffel Simon

Van Aelst Lennert
Wolfcarius Edward
Matthys Jan
Verstappe Wouter
Roggeman Bent
Michiels Thibaud

Ben V Time:16:57

Van Hulle Oona
Verleysen Caitlin
Vandervorst Elke
Van Hulle Marion
Diouf Louise

01
01
00
NED
01
01
00

01
01
NA
00
01
01
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00

00
00
01
01
01
00
00
01

RCG
RCG
STAX
24.28
STAX
AZW
STAX

STAX
ALVA
23.62

HALE
RCG

STAX
STAX

HCO
RCG
AVLO
MACW
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG

KAAG
KAAG
VS
KAAG
RCG
KAAG
RCG
RCG

RIEM
VS
KAAG
STAX
ALVA
STAX
ZELE

RCG
ACW
HCO
RCG
RCG

22.55
23.65
23.92

24.53
25.88
DNS

23.03
23.48

24.30
25.16
2521
DNS

19.87
20.40
20.58
20.76
20.87
21.60
22.08
22.44

20.81
21.71
21.78
21.87
22.26
22.35
22.37
22.50

20.57
21.17
22.35
23.14
23.33
23.90
24.11
26.05

2:05.47
2:07.66
2:12.37
2:14.50
2:15.55



6 1201
7 1545
8 1828
9 880
10 1547
11 826
12 1337
13 1338
14 1391
15 1926
16 1827
17 1536
18 817
1766
957
600 meter
Heat:2
1 940
2 9806
3 1473
4 1198
5 843
6 939
7 823
8 821
9 938
10 1291
11 824
12 936
13 950
14 1840
15 842
16 839
17 852
18 2804
19 1530
20 937
2942
600 meter
Heat:1
1 1809
2 1214
3 1245
4 2687
5 2013
6 1051
7 1976
8 1716
9 1808
10 1055
11 1802
12 2135
13 1733
14 1998
15 1106
16 2490
17 2021

18 3688

Raemdonck Madeleine
Coomans Hanne
Ritiere Camille
Janssens Elien

De Wolf Febe

Van Hulle Hanne
Bruynooghe Lore
Cailly Lisa

Vande Cavey France
Dargent Maxime

De Ridder Phoebe
Van Hoof Saar
Claeys Evy

Denooze Imea
Vermeulen Nele

Ben V Time:16:57

Mahy Feline

De Graaf Amy
Decaesteker Marthe
Praet Axelle
Sakwe Naomi
Favoreel Thais
Leroy Lotte
Dombrecht Sien
De Bruyne Laure
Engelaar Nona
Stevens Laura
Myncke Elise

De Wispelaere Fleur
Vergalle Silke
Praet Julie
Heylens Bo
Willems Cara
Leroy Flore
Clierinck Zana
Simaeys Anna
De Gelas Laura

Ben Men Time:16:37

Van Vliet Alexander
Van Aerde Viktor

De Pagpe Joost
Vlassenroot Thomas
Uyttenhove Otis

Nijs Quinten

Van Hoof Wout
Vanhee Elias
Verstraete Robbe
Van Den Bogaert Stef
Verzeele Cornedl
Van Der Meiren Illian
Anrys Ewout
Veldeman Milan
Serano Sem

Dargent Arnaud

De Neef Kjell

Cools Xander
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LEBB
RCG
RCG
KAAG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
VS
RCG
ASVO
ACW

STAX
2:11.82
KAAG
STAX
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
STAX
LEBB
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
STAX
STAX
ALVA

KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
STAX
STAX
RCG
VS
STAX
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG
KAAG
RCG
STAX
LEBB

2:17.88
2:19.75
2:20.70
2:21.08
2:21.23
2:22.30
2:22.44
2:25.25
2:25.98
2:30.20
2:33.47
2:37.23
2:40.82
DNS

DNF

2:11.82

2:15.41
2:23.45
2:23.75
2:23.79
2:26.94
2:29.43
2:30.77
2:31.38
2:33.46
2:35.40
2:37.96
2:38.78
2:38.99
2:40.01
2:45.80
2:46.15
2:49.28
2:51.11
DNF

2:02.48
2:03.78
2:05.75
2:09.59
2:12.31
2:12.98
2:14.39
2:14.61
2:16.85
2:18.67
2:18.81
2:21.27
2:22.18
2:22.95
2:23.16
2:24.66
2:25.33
2:26.40



19 1958
20 3459
21 1025
600 meter
Heat:2
1 1185
2 1246
3 1188
4 1717
5 1182
6 3094
7 1187
8 3741
9 1957
10 1240
11 2877
12 9954
13 9955
14 1439
15 2895
16 2291
17 1690
18 3374
19 2142
20 1736
1000 meter
Heat:1
1 4775
2 4150
3 4000
4 3972
5 4781
6 4682
7 4862
8 3971
9 4413
10 4029
11 3922
12 3919
13 4121
14 5675
15 5185
16 5698
17 4021
4864
1000 meter
Heat:1
1 6002
2 6053
3 5499
4 9711
5 5432
6 5125
7 5548
8 5457
9 4908
10 5003

Clierinck Natan
Cardon Jarne
Genbrugge Michiel

Ben Men Time:16:37

Huysentruyt Bas

Van Overstraeten Basile
Rottiers Boris

Vanhee Noah

De Graeve Kamidl
Barbio Matisse
Rottiers Bastiaan
Dellaert Hynke
Clierinck Milan

Maes Matias

Storme Briek

Notte Lander

CAPA AYDIN

Prengels Aaron

De Bd Tiemen
HensTgip

Raemdonck Lukas

Van Buggenhout - T71 Jan.
De Pauw Sander

Demey Stan

Pup V Time:16:51

Vack Yara
Vandervorst Erika
Dannesdl Elisa
Bonne Amelie

De Roeck Imke
De Raeve Maite
Laureys Mirthe
De Ruyter Jana
CapaNilay

Van Aelst Britt
Leroy Febe
Claeys Jolien
Hens Soetkin
Owusu Beryl
Storme Mira

De Beule Myrthe
De Graeve Marte
Coppieters Emma

Pup Men Time:17:21

Roggeman Sieben
Hutsebaut Fiebe
Verstraete Seppe

Van Der Stricht Mathias
Bekaert Bas

Hens Berend

Van Rossem Tim
VeraBram

Serrano Matthias
Bultinck Broes

04 STAX
06 RCG
04 RCG
05 STAX
05 KAAG
05 STAX
06 STAX
05 STAX
05 RCG
05 STAX
05 RCG
05 STAX
05 STAX
05 RCG
STAX

NA 2:33.34
05 VS

06 RCG
06 KAAG
06 LEBB
04 STAX
05 RCG
06 RCG
02 ZELE
03 HCO
03 HCO
03 KAAG
02 VS

02 RCG
02 ZELE
02 KAAG
03 RCG
02 KAAG
03 RCG
02 RCG
03 KAAG
03 RCG
03 RCG
03 KAAG
03 STAX
02 ZELE
02 ZELE
02 RIEM
03 RCG
02 RCG
02 VS

02 KAAG
02 ALVA
02 RCG
03 KAAG
02 STAX

2:26.86
2:38.24
2:47.10

2:04.44
2:04.91
2:20.36
2:21.80
2:21.98
2:22.69
2:27.00
2:28.23
2:29.44
2:29.94
2:31.81
2:32.64

2:33.38
2:37.75
2:39.33
2:39.84
2:41.24
2:45.18
2:45.26

3:25.27
3:28.16
3:31.12
3:33.45
3:37.85
3:42.6
3:45.34
3:47.57
3:54.37
3:54.70
4:02.37
4:04.03
4:04.83
4:13.06
4:21.14
4:30.19
4:33.06
DNS

3:19.12
3:22.73
3:27.51
3:30.16
3:30.70
3:31.61
3:32.38
3:33.30
3:34.88
3:35.61



11 4833

12 4826
4829
5006
1000 meter
Heat:2
1 9957
2 6259
3 4857
4 4848
5 4902
6 5975
7 5544
8 9959
9 4824
10 5650
11 5976
12 5543
13 5462
5004
1000 meter
Heat:3
1 5029
2 5028
3 9960
4 5456
5 4864
6 9775
7 5498
8 9720
9 6934
10 5394
11 5808
12 4823
13 5186
14 6355
1000 meter
Heat:1
1 5934
2 7113
3 6049
4 6050
5 6172
6 6171
7 6051
8 7354
9 9809
10 6856
11 6919
12 7693
13 6817
14 6918
15 7468
16 6334
1000 meter

Heat:1

Severens Stijn

De Keyser Jonas
Genbrugge Mathijs
Herbots Casper

Pup Men Time:17:21

De Graaf Robert
Vlassenroot Rowan
De Jonge Ewout

De Clercq Arnou
Janssens Tibo

Druwe Kobe

Van Himbeeck Michi€l
Hertecant Arthur
Coene Lars
Veldeman Jarne
Druwe Robbe

Van Himbeeck Pieter
De Vilder Jarne

De Bruyne Noah

Pup Men Time:17:21

De Pagepe Pieter - Jan
De Paepe Wouter
Bastiaens Thibo

Van De Walle Pieterjan
Van Den Bogaert Rob
Sakwe Kyle

Vande Cavey Henri
Dellaert Mauro

Bet Antonio

De Poortere Jonas

De Pauw Jarne
Cherlet Robbe
Adbrecht Jasper

Van Hecke Jef

Min V Time:17:16

Deleersnyder Alisson
Vets Melissa

Fasciaux Alicia
Fasciaux Laura
Vandenabeele Cyrielle
Vandenabeele Typhaine
Fasciaux Vanessa
Uyttenhove Aiko

de Graaf Brigitte

De Plu Luna

Van Heugten Lot
Vermeiren Maaike
Maenhout Marlies
Bizet Marieke

Van Vynckt Leonie
FirlaElise

Min Men Time:17:16

02
03
02
02

NED
02
03
02
02
02
02
NA
02
02
02
03
03
02

02
02
NA
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

00
00
00
00
01
01
01
00
NED
01
01
00
00
00
00
01

RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX

3:20.56
STAX
RCG
STAX
KAAG
RCG
ALVA
3:49.97
RCG
RCG
RCG
ALVA
RCG
STAX

KAAG
KAAG
3:43.64
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
VS
STAX

ATH
DUFF
ATH
ATH
ACLO
ACLO
ATH
STAX
3:30.77
RCG
KAAG
VOLH
HALE
KAAG
DEIN
ACLO

3:35.63
3:53.88
DNF
DNF

3:33.13
3:33.74
3:48.90
3:49.36
3:49.69
3:49.84

3:59.02
4:00.40
4:00.93
4:03.30
4:04.46
DNF

3:31.80
3:35.05

3:47.23
3:50.61
3:54.13
3:54.64
3:57.12
3:57.54
4.02.39
4:07.00
4:11.29
4:16.65
4:24.49

3:16.31
3:17.74
3:20.94
3:22.49
3:23.87
3:26.44
3:29.01
3:29.71

3:35.28
3:36.13
3:38.38
3:38.94
3:47.23
3:47.95
351.34



1 8066 Vanderpoorten Rayan
2 8137 HensKobe

3 8264  Guilbert Thibauld
4 8654 PeetersVictor

5 7933 Van Poucke Dante
6 8978 DeBundel Ibe

7 8044 Van Aerde Joren

8 8819 Roggeman Bent

9 9091 Seynaeve Karl

10 8406 Biebaut Sander

11 7977 Pauwels Thomas
12 8040 Vande Putte Robin
13 8803 DeMunter llja

14 9518 Serverius Jordi

8386 Sertin Dario
7930 LoeysMatthias

kogelstoten 1,000kg  Ben V Time:14:43
Heat:1

1 881 Gintertaglle Jill

2 951  Verleysen Caitlin

3 1473 Decaesteker Marthe
4 1338 Cailly Lisa

5 828  VanHulle Oona

6 1545 Coomans Hanne

7 827  VanHulle Marion
8 826 Van Hulle Hanne

9 1198 Praet Axelle

9 1476 Cools Charlotte

11 1753 TuylsZowie

12 1827 De Ridder Phoebe
13 842 Praet Julie

13 880  JanssensElien

15 820 Diouf Louise

16 1766 Denooze Imea

17 1828 Ritiere Camille

18 823  Leroy Lotte

19 1391 Vande Cavey France
20 1065 Vandervorst Elke
21 1547 De Wolf Febe

22 939 Favoreel Thais

23 9806 De Graaf Amy

24 1337 Bruynooghe Lore
25 837 Billiauw Noor

26 1291 Engelaar Nona

27 1536 Van Hoof Saar

28 1926 Dargent Maxime

29 843 Sakwe Naomi

30 2804 Leroy Flore

31 817  ClaeysEvy

32 839 Heylens Bo
verspringen Ben Men Time:14:18
Heat:1

1 1104 Hauttekeete Siebe
2 4004 Bauwens Robbe

3 1809 Van Vliet Alexander
4 2244 TuylsIndy

5 1023 Coene Thor

6 1976 Van Hoof Wout

FRRREZRRRARGFRRERRRGEGRERRERRERRR
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KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
RCG
RCG
RIEM
KAAG
ZELE
RIEM
RCG
KAAG
STAX
STAX
STAX
VS
RCG

KAAG
ACW
KAAG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX
KAAG
ACW
RCG
RCG
KAAG
RCG
ASVO
RCG
RCG
RCG
HCO
RCG
STAX
4.46
RCG
RCG
LEBB
VS
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG

KAAG
HALE
KAAG
ACW
RCG
VS

3:02.84
3:05.36
3:06.12
3:06.83
3:15.95
3:16.65
3:17.43
3:21.21
3:21.77
3:22.03
3:41.92
3:45.27
3:57.40
4:00.42
DNF

DNF

8.27
7.83
5.79
5.68
5.59
5.55
5.46
5.38
5.16
5.16
515
5.04
5.00
5.00
4.98
4.89
4.86
4.72
4.70
4.57
4.53
4.47

4.39
421
4.15
3.85
3.80
3.65
3.36
2.79
2.18

3.65
3.61
3.56
3.36
331
3.15

2.87



6 1215 Van Aelst Brend

8 1185 Huysentruyt Bas

9 3094 Barbio Matisse

10 1754 Verbrugghe Rune
11 1245 De Pagpe Joost

12 1733 Anrys Ewout

13 1055 Van Den Bogaert Stef
14 1808 Verstraete Robbe

15 3741 Dédlaert Hynke

16 2687  Vlassenroot Thomas
17 2135 Van Der Meiren Ilian
18 1182 De Graeve Kamiel
19 9951 De Padt Charles

20 1206 Van DeKerckhove Jelle
21 2142  De Pauw Sander

22 9952 Huysentruyt Daan
23 1029 Willems Joris

24 3251 DeBacker Audric
25 2490 Dargent Arnaud

26 3093 Barbio Alexander
27 3092 Colpaert Thyben

28 2895 DeBed Tiemen

29 9953 CoeneFinn

30 2259 Paemeleire Cas

31 2877 Storme Briek

32 1576  Persyn Wout

33 1734  Bruynooghe Arne
34 3459 Cardon Jarne

35 9954 Notte Lander

36 1736 Demey Stan
kogelstoten 2,000kg  Pup V Time:15:22
Heat:1

1 4246 Lagast Ester

2 3920 Coguyt Maxence

3 4867 BoonelLucaBella

4 4775 Vack Yara

5 3955 Van Petegem Rania
6 4254  Van Renterghem Zara
7 4862 Laureys Mirthe

8 4554  Delille Marie

9 9804 DeRaeve Maud

10 4864 Coppieters Emma
11 4173  Jolie Charlotte

12 4150 Vandervorst Erika
13 4703 Moens Joyce

14 4273  Praet Justine

15 3922 Leroy Febe

16 5654 Mosbeux Romy

17 3933 ServaeslLaura

18 4765 Denooze Rayna

19 4558 DeClercq Elise

20 4024  Verstraeten Jolien
21 4000 Dannee Elisa

22 4412  Cailly Merel

23 5698 DeBeule Myrthe

24 3919 ClaeysJolien

25 4021 De Graeve Marte

26 4685 Decorte Sanne

27 4387 Van Doordlaer Eline

05 KAAG
05 STAX
05 RCG
05 RCG
05 KAAG
04 RCG
04 RCG
05 RCG
05 RCG
04 STAX
05 RCG
05 STAX
RCG 2.62
04 STAX
05 RCG
STAX

04 RCG
04 RCG
04 RCG
06 RCG
05 RCG
06 RCG
RCG 2.36
05 ASVO
05 RCG
06 KAAG
06 RCG
06 RCG
STAX

06 RCG
02 KAAG
02 RCG
02 ACME
02 ZELE
02 ACME
02 KAAG
02 ZELE
02  STAX
NA 519
02 ZELE
03 RIEM
03 HCO
03 LEBB
02 STAX
03 RCG
03 RCG
02 RCG
03 ASvVO
03 VS

03 STAX
03 HCO
02 RCG
03 KAAG
02 RCG
03 STAX
02 MACW
03 VS

3.15
3.07
3.00
2.96
2.94
2.82
2.79
2.75
272
271
2.70
2.65

2.61
261
2.58
2.56
2.50
244
2.40
2.40
2.36

2.28
2.25
2.24
2.24
2.23
191
144

8.15
6.64
6.33
6.33
6.15
6.10
6.05
5.61

513
5.02
4.83
4.82
4.66
4.50
4.45
4.37
4.06
4.02
3.82
3.79
3.70
343
342
3.34
3.18
2.54

2.92

2.49
221

2.39

2.25

2.35
2.33

2.16
2.10

6.20
6.07



5185 Storme Mira 03 RCG NM

verspringen Pup Men Time:15:12

Heat:1

1 4906 Hauttekeete Jente 02 KAAG 4.50

2 5003 Bultinck Broes 02 STAX 3.83

3 9711 Van Der Stricht Mathias 02 RCG 3.77

4 6259 Vlassenroot Rowan 02 STAX 3.76

5 6002 Roggeman Sieben 02 ZELE 3.72

6 6651 BaedeJarne 02 ACME 357

7 5650 Veldeman Jarne 02 RCG 351

8 9957 De Graaf Robert NED 3.45

9 4857 De Jonge Ewout 03 RCG 3.44

10 5029 De Pagpe Pieter - Jan 02 KAAG 341

11 5891 Tuyls Storm 02 ACW 3.38

12 5975 Druwe Kobe 02 RCG 3.37

13 5006 Herbots Casper 02 STAX 3.27

14 4848 De Clercq Arnou 02 STAX 3.26

15 5125 HensBerend 02 KAAG 3.25 3.20
16 5432 Bekaert Bas 02 VS 3.25 3.14
17 5544  Van Himbeeck Michi€ 02 ALVA 3.23

18 5548 Van Rossem Tim 02 ALVA 3.22 3.09
19 4998 De Bagere Jonas 03 STAX 3.22 3.08
20 4826 DeKeyser Jonas 03 RCG 3.09

21 6091 Vergalle Kobe 03 RCG 3.05

22 9950 Croenelars RCG 3.03

23 5186 Aelbrecht Jasper 03 VS 3.01

24 5004 DeBruyne Noah 02 STAX 2.99

25 5394 De Poortere Jonas 03 STAX 2.98

26 5395 DeVosKasper 03 STAX 2.93

27 4864 Van Den Bogaert Rob 03 RCG 2.91

28 5976 Druwe Robbe 02 RCG 2.89

29 5022 De Groote Rune 03 STAX 2.76

30 5543 Van Himbeeck Pieter 03 ALVA 2.75

31 5456 Van De Walle Pieterjan 03 RCG 2.67

32 5537 Demuynck Kasper 03 ALVA 2.64

33 5002 Allegaert Jasper 02 STAX 2.58 2.37
34 9720 Dedlaert Mauro 03 RCG 2.58 X
35 9956 Decraene Senne NA 254

36 6934 Bet Antonio 03 RCG 2.47

37 9775 SakweKyle 03 RCG 2.44

38 6355 Van Hecke Jef 03 STAX 1.97
hockeywerpen Ben V Time:15:06

Heat:1

1 881 Gintertaelle Jill 04 KAAG 21.65

2 951  Verleysen Caitlin 04 ACW 21.17

3 957  Vermeulen Nele 05 ACW 19.09

4 1545 Coomans Hanne 04 RCG 17.95

5 827  VanHulle Marion 04 RCG 17.46

6 1473 Decaesteker Marthe 04 KAAG 16.78

7 1766 Denooze Imea 05 ASVO 15.54

8 1338 Calilly Lisa 04 RCG 15.49

9 1753 TuylsZowie 05 ACW 15.12

10 1065 Vandervorst Elke 04 HCO 15.05

11 880  JanssensElien 04 KAAG 13.97

12 1337 Bruynooghe Lore 04 RCG 13.32

13 821 Dombrecht Sien 04 RCG 13.26

14 1827 De Ridder Phoebe 04 RCG 12.07

15 823  Leroy Lotte 04 RCG 11.16



16 938 DeBruynelLaure
17 1476  Cools Charlotte
18 1547 De Wolf Febe
19 1423 Demuynck Femke
20 2804 Leroy Flore
21 1926 Dargent Maxime
22 817  ClaeysEvy
842  Praet Julie
837  Billiauw Noor
1391 Vande Cavey France
discuswerpen 0,600kg  Pup Men Time:15:06
Heat:1
1 5453 Misplon Jef
2 4824 Coenelars
3 4833 Severens Stijn
4 4835 Vergison Arne
5 5978 De Caock Cedric
6 5499 Verstraete Seppe
7 4830 LippensLode
8 5454  Mons Jef
9 5657 DeWinArno
10 4902 Janssens Tibo
11 4823 Cherlet Robbe
12 4908 Serrano Matthias
13 5457 VeraBram
14 5012 Verkerken Arne
15 4834  Stevens Brecht
16 5808 De Pauw Jarne
17 5462 De Vilder Jarne
18 4829 Genbrugge Mathijs
19 5434 Buysse Warre
20 9950 CroenelLars
21 5498 Vande Cavey Henri
5004 DeBruyne Noah
5002 Allegaert Jasper
hoogspringen Min V Time:16:29
Heat:1
1 6225 DepinoisEline
2 6783 Van Petegem Alani
3 7607 BaatovaEdi*
4 6896 Van DeWoestyne Nele
5 6854 Rouan Helena
6 6863 Thomas Lotte
7 6849 BegynlLena
8 7012 DeBeule Judith
8 6818 Van Renterghem Lisa
8 7113 VetsMédlissa
11 6757 Cocquyt Luna
12 7218 Verstraete Fleur
13 6817 Maenhout Marlies
13 7468 Van Vynckt Leonie
13 6963 Jolie Karen
16 7459 Montaigne Chloe
16 6918 Bizet Marieke
18 6848 Baetens Justine
18 7578 Bracke Jill
20 7295 De Baerdemaeker Emma
21 6919 Van Heugten Lot

FRERFBRIRER

02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
03
03
03
02
03
RCG
03
02
02

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
01

STAX
KAAG
RCG
ALVA
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG

RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
ACW
RCG
RCG
RCG
VITA
KAAG
RCG
KAAG
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
VS
9.94
RCG
STAX
STAX

OSGA
ACME
AZW
KAAG
STAX
OB
STAX
KAAG
HALE
DUFF
STAX
RCG
HALE
DEIN
RIEM
OB
KAAG
STAX
RCG
KAAG
KAAG

10.50
10.50
9.48
8.56
7.30
6.93
5.75
NM
NM
NM

22.40
20.65
18.38
17.07
16.65
16.48
15.34
14.55
14.33
14.18
13.51
13.31
1311
12.74
12.68
11.96
11.65
11.29
10.32

9.57
NM
NM

151
1.36
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
125
125
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
115
115
1.15
1.10



22 9811 Hubert Chayenne
23 6763 Schellynck Janne
24 7377 Heude Meanie
24 7611 Dadayeva Stefanie*
kogelstoten 1,000kg  Ben Men Time:16:36
Heat:1
1 1023 Coene Thor
2 1104 Hauttekeete Siebe
3 1809 Van Vliet Alexander
4 1027 Severens Seppe
5 2244 TuylsIndy
6 1029 Willems Joris
7 1232 Smet Lukas
8 1754  Verbrugghe Rune
9 1206 Van De Kerckhove Jelle
10 2687 Vlassenroot Thomas
11 1185 Huysentruyt Bas
12 1051 NijsQuinten
13 2259 Paemeleire Cas
14 1808 Verstraete Robbe
15 2021 De Neef Kjdl
16 2145 Decorte Dieter
17 2142 De Pauw Sander
18 1025 Genbrugge Michiel
18 3459 Cardon Jarne
20 3374 Van Buggenhout - T71 Jan.
21 3094 Barbio Matisse
22 2490 Dargent Arnaud
23 1439 Prengels Aaron
24 1976 Van Hoof Wout
25 2135 Van Der Meiren llian
26 2895 DeBd Tiemen
27 1106  Serano Sem
28 2877 Storme Briek
29 3093 Barbio Alexander
30 1802 Verzeele Corned
31 1736 Demey Stan
32 9954 Notte Lander
33 1734  Bruynooghe Arne
34 2147 Decorte Ruben
9951 De Padt Charles
1215 Van Aelst Brend
1576  Persyn Wout
verspringen Ben V Time:16:02
Heat:1
1 828  VanHulle Oona
2 951  Verleysen Caitlin
3 820 Diouf Louise
4 881 Gintertaglle Jill
5 939 Favoreel Thais
6 827  VanHulle Marion
7 1773 De Smet Loise
8 1198 Praet Axelle
9 1766 Denooze Imea
10 9806 De Graaf Amy
11 1473 Decaesteker Marthe
12 1338 Cailly Lisa
13 880  JanssensElien

RERREFERIIIIRIRR

1.10
STAX
ACME
AZW

RCG
KAAG
KAAG
RCG
ACW
RCG
ACW
RCG
STAX
STAX
STAX
RCG
ASVO
RCG
STAX
MACW
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
VS
VS
RCG
RCG
KAAG
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG

RCG
MACW
NM
KAAG
KAAG

RCG
ACW
RCG
KAAG
STAX
RCG
VS
STAX
ASVO
2.93
KAAG
RCG
KAAG

1.10
1.00
1.00

841
8.12
7.63
7.63
7.32
6.96
6.73
6.57
6.09
597
5.92
5.52
543
519
519
5.11
511
4.83
4.83
4.65
4.63
4.61
451
4.44
4.33
4.30
3.64
3.62
321
313
274
2.65
2.63
2.56

NM
NM

3.40
3.34
3.27
3.20
3.15
313
3.07
3.02
2.98

2.93
2.90
2.90

7.37

5.12

4.95

4.01
411

2.89
2.88
2.77
2.53



14 826 Van Hulle Hanne
15 1545 Coomans Hanne
16 1599 HeudeElse

17 1291 Engelaar Nona

18 823  Leroy Lotte

19 1423 Demuynck Femke
20 1828 Ritiere Camille

21 1391 Vande Cavey France
22 1337 Bruynooghe Lore
23 1536 Van Hoof Saar

24 1065 Vandervorst Elke
25 938  DeBruyneLaure
26 1926 Dargent Maxime
27 936 MynckeElise

28 1753 TuylsZowie

29 824 Stevens Laura

30 1827 De Ridder Phoebe
31 940 Mahy Feline

32 1476 Cools Charlotte

33 843 Sakwe Naomi

34 957  Vermeulen Nele
35 1547 DeWolf Febe

36 842 Praet Julie

37 821 Dombrecht Sien
38 937  SimaeysAnna

39 839 Heylens Bo

40 837 Billiauw Noor

41 1840 Vergdle Silke

42 2804 Leroy Flore

43 950 DeWispelaere Fleur
44 817  ClaeysEvy
speerwerpen 400g

Heat:1

1 8573 Buedts Tuur

2 8263 Lagast Karel

3 8063 Wauters Guillaume
4 8410 VeraRobbie

5 7928 D'Hooge Viktor

6 8715 Annaert Wieter

7 7932 Van Hautem Midas
8 8656 Thevissen Yani

9 9068 BaruffaArne

10 8042 Wolfcarius Edward
11 8517 DeSmet Yann

12 8386 Sertin Dario

13 8409 Van Lierde Wannes
14 8874 Seghers Jonas

15 8040 Vande Putte Robin
16 7930 LoeysMatthias

17 8201 Sterck Jonas

18 8657 Decorte Luka
discuswerpen 0,600kg

Heat:1

1 4246 Lagast Ester

2 4554 Delille Marie

3 3920 Coguyt Maxence

4 4867 BoonelLucaBeélla
5 4094 Hanssensllana

Min Men Time:15:35

Pup V Time:16:03

EREREFRIRRRE

00
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
00
01
01
01

02
02
02
02
02

RCG
RCG
ACME
LEBB
RCG
ALVA
RCG
RCG
RCG
VS
HCO
STAX
RCG
STAX
ACW
RCG
RCG
STAX
KAAG
RCG
ACW
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG

RIEM
KAAG
KAAG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
AVZK
ACP
STAX
VS
VS
RCG
AVLO
STAX
RCG
VS
MACW

KAAG
STAX
RCG
ACME
ASVO

2.87
2.84
2.82
2.80
2.79
277
2.75
2.75
2.73
271
2.66
2.62
2.60
2.59
2.55
2.54
2.52
2.48
242
242
241
241
2.36
231
2.29
2.28
221
212
2.10
1.99
1.95

38.82
31.49
29.65
27.25
26.07
25.16
24.58
23.87
2312
22.13
21.90
21.84
21.37
19.24
18.95
1754
15.03
14.26

19.63
18.54
15.20
14.34
13.29

2.74
2.18

241
2.03
2.39
2.37



6 4703 Moens Joyce

7 3955 Van Petegem Rania

8 4682 DeRaeve Maite

9 3972 BonneAmeie

10 4150 Vandervorst Erika

11 4173 Jolie Charlotte

12 4685 Decorte Sanne

13 4024 Verstraeten Jolien

14 4000 Dannedl Elisa

15 5698 DeBeule Myrthe

16 3919 ClaeysJolien

17 5654 Mosbeux Romy

3922 Leroy Febe

kogelstoten 2,000kg  Pup Men Time:16:57
Heat:1

1 5453 Misplon Jef

2 4906 Hauttekeete Jente

3 4824 Coenelars

4 5499 Verstraete Seppe

5 5454  Mons Jef

6 6259 Vlassenroot Rowan

7 4830 LippensLode

8 4823 Cherlet Robbe

9 4829 Genbrugge Mathijs
10 5462 DeVilder Jarne

11 9711 Van Der Stricht Mathias
12 5544  Van Himbeeck Michi€
13 5978 De Cock Cedric

14 5891 Tuyls Storm

15 6702 De Nolf Levi

16 4834 Stevens Brecht

17 5434 Buysse Warre

18 5657 DeWinArno

19 4902 Janssens Tibo

20 4998 De Bagere Jonas

21 9720 Dellaert Mauro

22 5456 Van De Walle Pieterjan
23 5394 De Poortere Jonas

24 5543 Van Himbeeck Pieter
25 6091 Vergalle Kobe

26 5498 Vande Cavey Henri

27 5537 Demuynck Kasper

28 9950 Croenelars

6355 Van Hecke Jef

verspringen Pup V Time:16:57
Heat:1

1 4867 BoonelLucaBsdla

2 4094 Hanssens llana

3 4031 Smet Emma

4 4563 Denolf Nina

5 4000 Danneel Elisa

6 3966 Van Driessche Xanthe
7 4150 Vandervorst Erika

8 3973 Vander Motten Merel
9 4862 Laureys Mirthe

10 5675 Owusu Beryl

11 4682 DeRaeve Maite

12 4510

Decaesteker Marion

03
02
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
02
03
03

02
02
02
03
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
RCG
03

02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
02
03
02
02

LEBB
ACME
RCG
KAAG
HCO
RIEM
MACW
STAX
HCO
KAAG
RCG
RCG
RCG

RCG
KAAG
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
ALVA
ACW
ACW
VS
RCG
VS
VITA
KAAG
STAX
RCG
RCG
STAX
ALVA
RCG
RCG
ALVA
3.73
STAX

ACME
ASVO
ACW
VS
HCO
KAAG
HCO
KAAG
ZELE
RCG
RCG
KAAG

12.34
11.99
11.24
11.17
11.02
10.93
10.91
9.89
9.81
9.15
8.76
8.24
NM

9.61
9.56
8.93
717
6.99
6.69
6.67
6.57
6.04
6.02
6.01
5.73
571
5.61
551
551
522
517
5.06
5.00
4.92
4.86
412
411
3.94
3.92
3.80

NM

4.07
3.87
3.60
3.59
3.56
354
3.50
347
347
3.46
344
3.40

4.94
4.74



13 4273  Praet Justine
14 4029 Van Aelst Britt
15 4765 Denooze Rayna
16 4412  Cailly Merel
17 3920 Coguyt Maxence
18 9804 De Raeve Maud
19 3933 ServaeslLaura
20 4413 CapaNilay
21 4554 Delille Marie
22 5698 DeBeule Myrthe
23 4748 Clopterop Lisa
24 4121 Hens Soetkin
25 5654 Mosbeux Romy
25 3922 Leroy Febe
27 4558 DeClercq Elise
28 3955 Van Petegem Rania
29 4514 Cools Fleur
30 4685 Decorte Sanne
31 3919 ClaeysJolien
32 4387 Van Doordaer Eline
33 5185 Storme Mira
4246 Lagast Ester
hockeywerpen Ben Men Time:16:51
Heat:1
1 1023 Coene Thor
2 1104 Hauttekeete Siebe
3 2244 TuylsIndy
4 1232 Smet Lukas
5 1185 Huysentruyt Bas
6 1027 Severens Seppe
7 1206 Van De Kerckhove Jelle
8 1215 Van Aelst Brend
9 3092 Colpaert Thyben
10 1187 Rottiers Bastiaan
11 4004 Bauwens Robbe
12 1319 Hanssens Jorre
13 1029 Willems Joris
14 9952  Huysentruyt Daan
15 9951 De Padt Charles
16 2145 Decorte Dieter
17 1754 Verbrugghe Rune
18 9953 Coene Finn
19 1576  Persyn Wout
20 1188 RottiersBoris
21 3459 Cardon Jarne
22 3251 DeBacker Audric
23 1734  Bruynooghe Arne
24 3093 Barbio Alexander
25 2147 Decorte Ruben
2490 Dargent Arnaud
1025 Genbrugge Michiel
3094 Barbio Matisse
2895 DeBd Tiemen
discuswerpen 0,750kg  Min V Time:17:05
Heat:1
1 6970 Bedaert Anndlien
2 7780 Van De Sande Amelie
3 7459 Montaigne Chloe

FERRFRRRR

R&

05
04
STAX
RCG
04
05
RCG
06
05
06
04
06
06
06
04
04
05
06

00
00
00

STAX
KAAG
ASVO
RCG
RCG
331
RCG
RCG
STAX
KAAG
RCG
KAAG
RCG
RCG
VS
ACME
KAAG
MACW
RCG
VS
RCG
KAAG

RCG
KAAG
ACW
ACW
STAX
RCG
STAX
KAAG
RCG
STAX
HALE
ASVO
RCG

15.89
MACW
RCG
14.77
KAAG
STAX
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
MACW
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG

VS
OB
OB

3.40
3.35
3.35
3.34
3.32

3.23
3.18
3.16
3.03
3.01
2.99
2.84
2.84
2.82
2.70
2.62
2.53
2.48
231
2.22
NM

27.02
2591
25.78
25.30
21.45
21.33
19.42
18.48
17.98
17.84
17.00
16.93
16.91
16.49

15.40
14.87

13.86
13.77
13.34
11.12
9.86
9.17
7.81
NM
NM
NM
NM

23.03
22.58
22.11



7218 Verstraete Fleur
6817 Maenhout Marlies

7012 DeBeule Judith
6850 DeBlander Laura

4
5
6 7060 Heyvaert Lotte
7
8
9

7235 Sayoud Mona
10 6733 Coquyt Justine
11 7268 Agwazie Angel
12 6863 Thomas Lotte
13 7578 Bracke Jill

14 6918 Bizet

Marieke

15 6849 BegynlLena

16 6736 Ingels Marthe

17 6896 Van DeWoestyne Nele
18 9809 de Graaf Brigitte

19 9811 Hubert Chayenne
20 7377 Heude Méeanie

21 6848 Baetens Justine

22 6764 Van De Putte Joelle
23 6919 Van Heugten Lot

24 7834 De Cauwe Emmelie
25 6856 DePluLuna

hoogspringen
Heat:1

O~N~NOOTDAWNPE

8386 Sertin

Min Men Time:17:51

8680 Glorie Tristan

7933 Van Poucke Dante
8656 Thevissen Yani
8409 Van Lierde Wannes
8410 VeraRobbie

8715 Annaert Wieter
8874 Seghers Jonas
8201 Sterck Jonas

Dario

10 9518  Serverius Jordi

10 8036 Verstappe Wouter

10 7924  Cherlet Joost

10 8517 De Smet Yann
8819 Roggeman Bent
8263 Lagast Karel
8135 Wanzeele Lennart

speerwerpen 400g
Heat:1

OCO~NOOOOUITS,WNPE

Min V Time:17:26

6850 DeBlander Laura
7218 Verstraete Fleur

7459 Montaigne Chloe
6818 Van Renterghem Lisa
7780 Van De Sande Amelie
6896 Van De Woestyne Nele
7012 DeBeule Judith

6970 Bedaert Annelien
7235 Sayoud Mona

10 7377 Heude Méeanie
11 6736 Ingels Marthe
12 7578 Bracke Jill

13 9811 Hubert Chayenne

discuswerpen 0,750kg
Heat:1

Min Men Time:17:43

00
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
01
00
NED
NA
01
00
01
01
00
01

00
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
00
01

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
NA

RCG
HALE
LEBB
KAAG
STAX
OB
RCG
ACME
OB
RCG
KAAG
STAX
RCG
KAAG
14.25
13.08
ACME
STAX
STAX
KAAG
RCG
RCG

MACW
RCG
AVZK
RCG
RCG
RCG
AVLO
VS
VS
STAX
STAX
RCG
VS
ZELE
KAAG
KAAG

STAX
RCG
OB
HALE
OB
KAAG
KAAG
VS

OB
ACME
RCG
RCG
8.65

20.13
1981
10.04
17.88
17.63
17.30
17.27
17.24
17.03
16.64
16.52
15.78
15.62
15.43

12.77
12.55
12.42
11.95
10.71
10.68

151
142
1.39
1.36
1.33
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
NM

NM

NM

27.02
22.30
21.80
20.95
20.50
20.01
16.78
13.78
13.60
13.54
1161
10.10



OCoO~NOOIThAWNE

8170
8573
8063
8064
8657
8118
8263
9068
7925
7932
7928
8874
7924
9360
8410
8656

Ugwu Mathew
Buedts Tuur
Wauters Guillaume
Wauters Laurens
Decorte Luka

Van Hecke Stef
Lagast Karel
BaruffaArne

De Visscher Lorenzo
Van Hautem Midas
D'Hooge Viktor
Seghers Jonas
Cherlet Joost

Buffel Simon
VeraRobbie
Thevissen Y ani

00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
01
01
00
00

HCO
RIEM
KAAG
KAAG
MACW
AVLO
KAAG
ACP
RCG
RCG
RCG
AVLO
RCG
VS
RCG
AVZK

38.57
28.07
25.96
25.55
24.39
22.22
19.23
18.42
18.17
17.43
17.33
16.09
14.83
13.79
NM

NM
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